
BLEND
CAKE SHOP

Home to a selection of irresistible temptations.
An artistic patisserie offering indulgent desserts, personalized cakes, and buttery treats.



PERSONALIZED CAKES
Character Cakes 
Wedding / Introduction

150,000
150,000

SLICES
White Forest
Black Forest
Swiss Cake
Fruit Cake
Marble Cake
Lemon Cake
Lemon Cake +
Orange Cake
Vanilla Cake
Opera Cake
Tiramisu Cake
Mozart Cake
Walnut Truffle Cake
Chocolate mousse cake
Cheese Cake
Strawberry mousse Cake
Caramel mousse Cake
Baked Cheese Cake
Banana Cake
Beetroot & Carrot Cake
Chocolate Fudge
Choco & Mint Cake
Carrot Cake

11,000
11,000
11,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

11,000
11,000
8,000

11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
8,000

11,000
11,000
11,000
8,000



WHOLE CAKES
Beetroot & Carrot Cake
Chocolate Fudge
Blueberry Cake
Strawberry Cake
Toffee Cake
Chocolate Cake
Orange Cake
Lemon Cake
Mango & Orange Cake
Vanilla Cake
Red Velvet Cake
American Chocolate Cake
Pistachio Cake
Caramel Cake
Bubblegum Cake
Choco & Mint Cake
Mint Cake
French Vanilla
Mocha Cake
Carrot Cake

SPONGE CAKES
Black Forest
Red Velvet
White Forest
Swiss Roll
Opera Cake
Victoria Sandwich

105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
120,000

105,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
105,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
105,000
105,000



BREAD
Cereal Bread
Health Bread
Rye Bread
Special Bread
Kornspitz bread
Milk Bread Loaf
White Loaf
Brown Loaf
Arabic Bread
Samoon Bread

12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

ICING
Butter Cream
Fondant 
Chocolate Ganache
Whipping Cream



At the Blend, we promise to please even the most discerning taste buds.
Take your pick from delicious cakes, pastries and snacks.

We bake our own selections of bread on property,
and these are also on offer for you to buy and enjoy at home.

Méstil takes care of all your culinary needs,
dine-in or by takeaway.

BLEND CAKE SHOP
Tailor-made cakes, pastries & bread, baked daily.

Cakeage fees: UGX36,000


