

BLEND CAKE SHOP

Home to a selection of irresistible temptations.

An artistic patisserie offering indulgent desserts, personalized cakes, and buttery treats.

PERSONALIZED CAKES

Character Cakes	150,000
Wedding / Introduction	150,000

SLICES

White Forest	11,000
Black Forest	11,000
Swiss Cake	11,000
Fruit Cake	8,000
Marble Cake	8,000
Lemon Cake	8,000
Lemon Cake +	11,000
Orange Cake	11,000
Vanilla Cake	8,000
Opera Cake	11,000
Tiramisu Cake	11,000
Mozart Cake	11,000
Walnut Truffle Cake	11,000
Chocolate mousse cake	11,000
Cheese Cake	11,000
Strawberry mousse Cake	11,000
Caramel mousse Cake	11,000
Baked Cheese Cake	11,000
Banana Cake	8,000
Beetroot & Carrot Cake	11,000
Chocolate Fudge	11,000
Choco & Mint Cake	11,000
Carrot Cake	8,000

SPONGE CAKES

Black Forest	105,000
Red Velvet	105,000
White Forest	105,000
Swiss Roll	105,000
Opera Cake	105,000
Victoria Sandwich	120,000

WHOLE CAKES

Beetroot & Carrot Cake	105,000
Chocolate Fudge	120,000
Blueberry Cake	120,000
Strawberry Cake	120,000
Toffee Cake	120,000
Chocolate Cake	105,000
Orange Cake	105,000
Lemon Cake	105,000
Mango & Orange Cake	105,000
Vanilla Cake	105,000
Red Velvet Cake	105,000
American Chocolate Cake	105,000
Pistachio Cake	105,000
Caramel Cake	105,000
Bubblegum Cake	120,000
Choco & Mint Cake	120,000
Mint Cake	120,000
French Vanilla	120,000
Mocha Cake	105,000
Carrot Cake	105,000

BREAD

Cereal Bread	12,000
Health Bread	12,000
Rye Bread	12,000
Special Bread	12,000
Kornspitz bread	12,000
Milk Bread Loaf	12,000
White Loaf	12,000
Brown Loaf	12,000
Arabic Bread	12,000
Samoon Bread	12,000

ICING

Butter Cream Fondant Chocolate Ganache Whipping Cream Cakeage fees: UGX36,000

At the Blend, we promise to please even the most discerning taste buds.

Take your pick from delicious cakes, pastries and snacks.

We bake our own selections of bread on property,

and these are also on offer for you to buy and enjoy at home.

Méstil takes care of all your culinary needs, dine-in or by takeaway.

BLEND CAKE SHOP

Tailor-made cakes, pastries & bread, baked daily.